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Product Description
Product Name

Article Code

Stated Weight

Ingredients

Organoleptic properties

FROLLINI CON

60¢¢5 ' Salt

DI CA0CCOLATO

Nutrition Info per 100 g
Energy
Energy
Fat
-of which saturates
Carbohydrates
-of which sugars
Protein

astoné

Lago,

> 1%

Moisture

Microbiological Analysis
Total Bacterical Load (CFU/ g)
Total Coliforms (CFU /g)
E.Coli (CFU /g)

Moulds (CFU /g)

Yeasts (CFU /g)

S. aureus (CFU/qg)

Salmonella / 259

<

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES G.350
655
350g - 12.35 0z

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES

484 kcal
2026 kJ
22,390
1154 g
62,19
20,01 g
7149
0,74 g
4249

<2000
<10
<10
<20
<20
<10
Absent

Wheat flour, vegetable oils (coconut, sunflower), chocolate chips 13.4% (sugar, cocoa mass,
cocoa butter, emulsifiers: soya lecithin, vanillin), sugar, butter, raising agents: ammonium

hydrogen carbonate - sodium hydrogen carbonate - disodium diphosphate, flavourings, salt. May

contain traces of eggs and nuts.

Colour: Golden yellow with chocolate chips.
Flavour: Chocolate.

Taste: Sweet taste of chocolate cookie.
Texture: Crunchy and friable.

Shelf-life (months) 12

Storage conditions Store in a cool and dry place.

EAN code 8004800006554

UPC code 694649006556

Packaging Info

SELLING UNIT (PACK)

Length (mm) 140 Stated Weight (kg) 0,35

Width (mm) 65 Gross Weight (kg) 0,39

Height (mm) 230

SHIPPING UNIT (CARTON)

Length (mm) 400 Stated Weight (kg) 4,2

Width (mm) 300 Gross Weight (kg) 4,7

Height (mm) 235

Cubage (md) 0,028

SHIPPING PALLET

Length (mm) 1200 Stated Weight (kg) 302,4

Height (mm) 2270 Gross Weight (kg) 354

Depth (mm) 800
Packs per carton 12
Cartons per layer 8
Layers per pallet 9
Cartons per pallet 72
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